
   

           
           

                         
                        

           
           
           
           
         

         
         

         
           

          
                         

         
           

                             
                                
                          

   
       

 

Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Budget vs. Actuals: TOTAL - FY24 P&L 

January 2024 

Income
   .Water Sales
   Non-Operating Income 
Total Income 
Gross Profit 
Expenses
   Ins. Expense
   Legal & Professional Services
   Misc. Budget Expense
   Office/Admin Expenses
   Payroll
   Repairs & Maintenance
   Supplies - Operational
   Utilities
   Water Tests & Permits 
Total Expenses 
Net Operating Income 
Other Expenses
   Capital Expense
   Depreciation Expense 
Total Other Expenses 
Net Other Income 
Net Income 

Jan 2024 FYTD Total 

Actual Budget over Budget Actual Budget over Budget Actual Budget over Budget 

6,228.90 
517.58 

6,250.05 
565.00 

-21.15 
-47.42 

6,228.90 
517.58 

6,250.05 
565.00 

-21.15 
-47.42 

6,228.90 
517.58 

75,350.00 
33,840.00 

-69,121.10
-33,322.42 

$ 6,746.48 $ 6,815.05 -$ 68.57 $ 6,746.48 $ 6,815.05 -$ 68.57 $ 6,746.48 $ 109,190.00 -$102,443.52 
$ 6,746.48 

398.24 
29.50 

214.21 
298.56 

9,411.29 

619.64 
25.00 

$ 6,815.05 

417.50 
578.57 
243.35 
562.27 

4,678.35 
1,198.37 

171.57 
416.95 

50.90 

-$ 68.57 

-19.26 
-549.07 

-29.14 
-263.71 

4,732.94 
-1,198.37 

-171.57 
202.69 
-25.90 

$ 6,746.48 

398.24 
29.50 

214.21 
298.56 

9,411.29 
0.00 
0.00 

619.64 
25.00 

$ 6,815.05 

417.50 
578.57 
243.35 
562.27 

4,678.35 
1,198.37 

171.57 
416.95 

50.90 

-$ 68.57 

-19.26 
-549.07 

-29.14 
-263.71 

4,732.94 
-1,198.37 

-171.57 
202.69 
-25.90 

$ 6,746.48 

398.24 
29.50 

214.21 
298.56 

9,411.29 

619.64 
25.00 

$ 109,190.00 

5,010.00 
14,350.00 

5,640.00 
9,190.00 

82,469.05 
4,800.00 
2,300.00 
7,350.00 
2,500.00 

-$102,443.52 

-4,611.76
-14,320.50

-5,425.79
-8,891.44

-73,057.76
-4,800.00
-2,300.00
-6,730.36
-2,475.00 

$10,996.44 $ 8,317.83 $ 2,678.61 $10,996.44 $ 8,317.83 $ 2,678.61 $10,996.44 $ 133,609.05 -$122,612.61 
-$ 4,249.96 

663.17 

-$1,502.78 

2,000.00 
665.44 

-$2,747.18 

-2,000.00 
-2.27 

-$ 4,249.96 

0.00 
663.17 

-$1,502.78 

2,000.00 
665.44 

-$2,747.18 

-2,000.00 
-2.27 

-$ 4,249.96 

663.17 

-$ 24,419.05 

91,000.00 
7,985.31 

$ 20,169.09 

-91,000.00
-7,322.14 

$ 663.17 $ 2,665.44 -$2,002.27 $ 663.17 $ 2,665.44 -$2,002.27 $ 663.17 $ 98,985.31 -$ 98,322.14 
-$ 663.17 -$2,665.44 $ 2,002.27 -$ 663.17 -$2,665.44 $ 2,002.27 -$ 663.17 -$ 98,985.31 $ 98,322.14 
-$ 4,913.13 -$4,168.22 -$ 744.91 -$ 4,913.13 -$4,168.22 -$ 744.91 -$ 4,913.13 -$123,404.36 $ 118,491.23 




